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
reading, but you’ll also be optimizing your living 
space by turning an awkward alcove into useable 

space. For maximal seating and legroom, think 
about installing benches or banquettes along 
the walls and using a pedestal table instead of a 
regular table and chairs. 

To make your breakfast nook more inviting, include 
a hanging lamp over the table and add pillows 
to the benches or chairs for a bit of colour and 
comfort. Keep in mind that the best place for a 
breakfast nook is usually by a window: the view to 
the outdoors will prevent the space from feeling 
too cramped and keep your breakfast nook 
bathed in natural light during the day.

How to create a 
breakfast nook 

in your home
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When it comes to interior decorating, ceilings are 
rarely considered beyond the customary coat of 
white paint. But instead of ignoring your ceilings, 
think about highlighting them to make your rooms 
really stand out.

A jewel-toned ceiling in an otherwise neutral room 
will make the room look taller while adding a lively 
pop of colour. 

Tin ceiling tiles (or plastic ones made to look like 
metal) add a touch of old school glamour to any 
space, especially a kitchen. 

If you have a home with unconventional ceilings 

that are vaulted or beamed, painting them will 
highlight the unique feature. Likewise, consider 
using wallpaper on a tray or recessed ceiling for 
greater impact. 

Paint and wallpaper aren’t the only things you 
can put on your accent ceiling. Hang a tapestry 
on the ceiling for a bohemian look or decorate 
a child’s bedroom with polka dot decals for a 
modern take on the glow-in-the-dark stars you 
may have grown up with.

No matter how you choose to embellish your 
ceiling, make sure you don’t overwhelm the room 
by keeping the walls simple.

Accent ceilings: a great way 
to make any room stand out
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Protecting Your Best Interests 403-782-3171

LISA 
SUAREZ
Realtor ®

Royal LePage Lifestyles Realty

5820A Highway 2A, Lacombe, AB T4L 2G5
www.familyfriendlyhomes.ca
lisasuarez@royallepage.ca

25 MORNING MEADOWS DR, PONOKA COUNTY

$550,000
MLS #CA0154444

4719 50 AVENUE, CLIVE

$199,900
MLS #CA0156293

$618,800
MLS #CA0156278

424035 RG RD 254, PONOKA

98 RANCHER’S CLOSE, LACOMBE

$319,900
MLS #CA0156383

$899,900
MLS #CA0118644

46 METCALF WAY, LACOMBE

$394,900
MLS #CA0156398

7 MORNING MEADOWS DR, PONOKA

HOME
YOUR HOUSE YOUR

YOUR WEEKLY GUIDE TO CENTRAL ALBERTA REAL ESTATE

CALL 403-314-4357 OR EMAIL sales@yourhouseyourhome.ca 
FOR MORE INFORMATION OR TO BOOK YOUR ADS.
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Royal Carpet
Realty Ltd.
403.342.7700

www.RCRRealEstate.com
Nadine

Marchand
Associate

Brad  
Granlund

Broker

Nicole 
Dushanek

Associate

403.342.7700 | The Gold Standard in Real Estate | www.RCRRealEstate.com

Brand New 3 bed, 3 bath 2 Storey
with vinyl plank flooring, quartz counters 
in kitchen, fireplace, stainless appliances. 

CALL BRAD 342-7700

R
ED

 D
EE

R

$474,900

Fully Finished
4 bdrm, 3 bath 1560 sq. ft. modified bilevel 
with a 23x25 garage backing onto green 
and blocks from all amenities in Clearview 
Market. Immediate possession available.  

CALL BRAD 342-7700

R
ED

 D
EE

R

$449,900

No Condo Fees 
in this fully finished 3 bdrm, 2 bath 
townhome. Fenced yard, immediate 
possession, value priced!

CALL BRAD 342-7700

P
EN

H
O

LD

$229,900

Best Lot in Laredo! 
Stunning new beauty, 3 bdrm, 3 bath 
family home with so many extras, windows 
& a view you will love! 

CALL NICOLE 342-7700

R
ED

 D
EE

R

$624,900

Reduced!
Fantastic price! Get a cute 2 bdrm home 
in Vanier Woods, with fenced yard & 
DOUBLE DET. GARAGE + 6 appliances! 
Quick possession!

CALL NICOLE 342-7700

R
ED

 D
EE

R

$298,500

Family 1st Showhome! 
Perfect space for the whole family, 2199 sq. ft., 2 storey 
with 4 bdrms, 3 full baths, micro office, walk-thru pantry, 
fireplace, bonus room, spacious garage, extras galore, 
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